4 6,3 10 16 25 35 50 63 100
0,35 0,26 0,2 0,16 0,14 0,12 0,12 0,1 0,1
0,42 0,38 0,34 0,3 0,26 0,22 0,18 0,14 0,1
4 6,3 10 16 25 35 50 63 100
50Hz 120Hz 300Hz 1KHz 10Khz 7 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 2
15 8 6 4 4 3 3 3 3
0,70 1,00 1,17 1,36 1,50 7 5 4 3 2 2 2 2 2
0,85 1,00 1,08 1,20 1,30 17 12 10 8 5 4 3 3 3

I15001
ROHS
Ordering Informations
Volt Tolerance RangeSerie
250= 25V
3V3= 3,3V
161= 160V
M= Tolerance
20%
K= Tolerance
10%
00= No
Funktion
R= ROHS
Conform
TR= TAPE
Reel
C1= 6,3x5,8
F0= 8x10,5
N= NON
ROHS
ConformJ= Tolerance
5%
C0= 6,3x5,4
BU= Bulk-
Ware
0R1= 0,1µF
J0= 12,5x16
102= 1000µF
A0= 4x5,4
B0= 5x5,4
B1= 5x5,8
G0= 10x10,5
H0= 10x13,5
I0= 12,5x13,5
XX= No
Funktion
D0= 6,3x7,7
E0= 8x6,2
100= 10µF
A1= 4x5,8 K0= 16x16,5
Emboss carrier tape packing systems is
available for automatic insertion.
Designed for surface mounting on high
density circuit board
EDCON-COMPONENTS
28,4 40,4
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Taping Specification
Designed for surface mounting on high
density circuit board
Emboss carrier tape packing systems is
available for automatic insertion.
14,0/16,5 17,5
S
14,0 17,5
T2 5,8/6,3 5,8/6,3 5,8/6,3 8,4 6,8 11,0 11,7/14,0
14,0 17,5
B0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,7 8,7 10,7
14,2 20,2
A0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,7 8,7 10,7
24,0 28,0
F 5,5 5,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 11,5 11,5
16,0 16,0 24,0
P 8,0 12,0 12,0 12,0 12,0 16,0
W 12,0 12,0 16,0
SMT Electrolytic Capacitor
Serie SS
Serie No.: I15001
10x10,5/13,5 12,5x13,5/16 16x16,5
24,0 32,0 44,0
16,0
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 12.02.2010